
Volleyball Box Score
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Georgia Tech vs Virginia (10/08/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Georgia Tech
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

5 Bertolino, Bianca 2.-.12516 5.063 4 .1 1.000.833 8 .4 .8..2501 6.
8 Pimentel, Paola ...0002 0.0.3 . 1. .9331.000 15 .9 .14..8898 9.L L L

11 Morrissette, Breland 22.40010 9.023 6 .. .000.000 . .1 1...000. ..
13 Brambilla, Mariana ...30020 8.023 8 .. 1.0001.000 8 .6 .1..000. 12.
17 Bergmann, Julia 1..44134 18.533 18 .2 1.000.833 9 .5 112..000. 12.
22 McKissock, Matti ...8005 5.0.3 4 .1 .000.947 8 .77 ..1.40331 19.
23 Moss, Erin 11.00016 4.533 3 .. 1.000.000 1 .3 12..000. ..
24 Dowd, Mikaila ...5002 1.0.2 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
25 Kaiser, Kayla ...000. 1.0.3 . .. .0001.000 1 .2 ..1.000. 16.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 63.267105 52.0163 44 24 .949.946 50 .107 3372.37440 74.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 6.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Georgia Tech

19 18 8

25 2525 12-3, 3-2

8-7, 1-4

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

812 .138 12-19291 63%

617 .229 14-19482 73%

215 .464 8-8283 100%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 1..21119 6.513 5 .2 1.000.750 4 .4 .301.000. 8.
3 Tadder, Abby 3.-.1258 2.523 1 .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .1..5001 5.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .42 .1..23810 7.
8 Walker, Alana 4..07713 5.023 3 .. .000.000 . .1 1...000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna 1..25016 7.533 7 .. 1.000.000 2 .3 .2..000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ..1.0001 1.0.3 1 .. .000.000 3 .40 ....2259 ..
14 Shaffer, Mary 3.-.3758 2.543 1 .1 1.000.857 3 .5 .3..2001 7.
19 Turner, Grace 2.-.09133 7.083 5 11 .958.875 5 .4 .231.000. 81
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 1.000.750 15 .12 .8..0831 8.L L L

23 Dominique, Simone ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 . .. ....000. 3.
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 14..03198 32.0203 23 27 .971.848 37 .113 1682.19522 461

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

69 .091 12-25331 48%

68 .061 13-24332 54%

86 -.062 8-25323 32%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 7.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/08/2021     Attend: 225          Time: 1:28
Referees: Daniel Leake, Glenn Reid, Courtney Chmielewski, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 1 2 3

0000



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Georgia Tech vs Virginia (10/08/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

GAT: Bertolino, Bianca; Morrissette, Breland; Brambilla, Mariana; Bergmann, Julia; McKissock, Matti; Moss, Erin; libero Pimentel, Paola.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

0-1 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from Pimentel, Paola).
0-2 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
0-3 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
1-3 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley), block error by Bergmann, Julia.
2-3 [Turner, Grace]  Service Ace (Team).
2-4 [Turner, Grace]  Service Error.
2-5 [Bergmann, Julia]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (block by Bertolino, Bianca; Morrissette, Breland).
2-6 [Bergmann, Julia]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
3-6 [Bergmann, Julia]  Attack Error by Bertolino, Bianca (block by Shaffer, Mary; Walker, Alana).
4-6 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Morrissette, Breland (from McKissock, Matti).
4-7 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
4-8 [Pimentel, Paola]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
4-9 [Pimentel, Paola]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
5-9 [Pimentel, Paola]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
5-10 [Shaffer, Mary]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from Bertolino, Bianca).
5-10 Substitution: Francis, Jayna.
5-10 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
6-10 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Attack Error by Bertolino, Bianca (from McKissock, Matti).
7-10 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Ace (Pimentel, Paola).
8-10 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Bertolino, Bianca (from McKissock, Matti).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Georgia Tech, score confirmed.
8-11 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Bertolino, Bianca (from McKissock, Matti).
8-12 [Bertolino, Bianca]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from Pimentel, Paola).
9-12 [Bertolino, Bianca]  Attack Error by Moss, Erin (from McKissock, Matti).
9-12 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
9-13 [Dominique, Simone]  Kill by Brambilla, Mariana (from McKissock, Matti).
9-13 Substitution: Kaiser, Kayla.
10-13 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Boylston, Maddie).
10-14 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by McKissock, Matti (from Team).
10-15 [McKissock, Matti]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).

Timeout Media
11-15 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
12-15 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Team).
12-16 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Brambilla, Mariana (from McKissock, Matti).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, replay rally.
12-17 [Bergmann, Julia]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (block by Morrissette, Breland).
12-18 [Bergmann, Julia]  Bad Set by Turner, Grace.

Timeout Virginia
13-18 [Bergmann, Julia]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley), block error by Morrissette, Breland.
14-18 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
14-19 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
15-19 [Pimentel, Paola]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
15-20 [Shaffer, Mary]  Service Error.
15-21 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).

Timeout Virginia
16-21 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Attack Error by Moss, Erin (from McKissock, Matti).
16-22 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Error.
17-22 [Bertolino, Bianca]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
18-22 [Dominique, Simone]  Attack Error by Bergmann, Julia (block by Francis, Jayna; Walker, Alana).
18-23 [Dominique, Simone]  Service Error.
19-23 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
19-24 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
19-25 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from Pimentel, Paola).



Match Report - Set 1
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Georgia Tech vs Virginia (10/08/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Georgia Tech
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

5 Bertolino, Bianca 1.-.4005 1.531 1 .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .2.1.0001 3.
8 Pimentel, Paola ...0001 0.0.1 . 1. .8571.000 5 .3 .6.1.0003 4.L

11 Morrissette, Breland 11-.5002 1.511 . .. .000.000 . .1 1...000. ..
13 Brambilla, Mariana ...6673 2.0.1 2 .. .0001.000 3 .2 ....000. 3.
17 Bergmann, Julia ...50012 8.021 8 .. 1.0001.000 4 .3 13..000. 6.
22 McKissock, Matti ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 2 .21 ....3337 7.
23 Moss, Erin ..-.5004 0.021 . .. .000.000 . .2 ....000. ..
25 Kaiser, Kayla ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.13829 14.083 12 2. .8461.000 16 .33 211..33311 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Georgia Tech

19 18 8

25 2525 12-3, 3-2

8-7, 1-4

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

812 .138 12-19291 63%

617 .229 14-19482 73%

215 .464 8-8283 100%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...2229 4.011 3 .1 1.000.750 . .1 .91.000. 4.
3 Tadder, Abby ..-.3333 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .19 .1..2635 2.
8 Walker, Alana 2.-.2005 1.011 . .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna 1..5002 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .8 ....3753 ..
14 Shaffer, Mary 1.-.2005 1.521 1 .1 1.000.500 . .2 .1..000. 2.
19 Turner, Grace ...3339 5.011 4 .1 1.000.750 1 .2 .121.000. 41
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 1.000.500 4 .4 .2..000. 4.L

23 Dominique, Simone ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 . .. ....000. 3.
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..09133 13.063 9 .6 1.000.684 6 .37 .252.2168 191

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

69 .091 12-25331 48%

68 .061 13-24332 54%

86 -.062 8-25323 32%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/08/2021     Attend: 225          Time: 1:28
Referees: Daniel Leake, Glenn Reid, Courtney Chmielewski, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 1 2 3

0000



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Georgia Tech vs Virginia (10/08/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

GAT: Bertolino, Bianca; Morrissette, Breland; Brambilla, Mariana; Bergmann, Julia; McKissock, Matti; Moss, Erin; libero Pimentel, Paola.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

0-1 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
1-1 [Bergmann, Julia]  Service Error.
1-2 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Brambilla, Mariana (from McKissock, Matti).
1-3 [Pimentel, Paola]   by Bertolino, Bianca.
2-3 [Pimentel, Paola]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
2-4 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Brambilla, Mariana (from McKissock, Matti).
2-5 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
2-6 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Kill by Bertolino, Bianca (from McKissock, Matti).

Timeout Virginia
3-6 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Attack Error by Bertolino, Bianca (block by Shaffer, Mary; Tadder, Abby).
3-7 [Shaffer, Mary]  Kill by Bertolino, Bianca (from McKissock, Matti).
3-7 Substitution: Francis, Jayna.
3-7 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
4-7 [Bertolino, Bianca]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Boylston, Maddie).
4-8 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
4-8 Substitution: Kaiser, Kayla.
5-8 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Boylston, Maddie).
5-9 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from Pimentel, Paola).
5-10 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from Pimentel, Paola).
5-11 [McKissock, Matti]  Service Ace (Turner, Grace).
5-12 [McKissock, Matti]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (block by Morrissette, Breland; Bergmann, Julia).
5-13 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Morrissette, Breland (from McKissock, Matti).
5-14 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from Pimentel, Paola).

Timeout Virginia
5-15 [McKissock, Matti]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Leland, Kristen).
6-15 [McKissock, Matti]  Service Error.
6-16 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
7-16 [Bergmann, Julia]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
7-17 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Brambilla, Mariana (from McKissock, Matti).
8-17 [Pimentel, Paola]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
9-17 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Brambilla, Mariana (block by Tadder, Abby; Borum, Brookyln).
9-18 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Moss, Erin (from McKissock, Matti).
9-19 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (block by Bertolino, Bianca; Moss, Erin).
10-19 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Attack Error by Bertolino, Bianca (block by Tadder, Abby; Shaffer, Mary).
11-19 [Shaffer, Mary]  Attack Error by Moss, Erin (from McKissock, Matti).
12-19 [Shaffer, Mary]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Shaffer, Mary).
12-20 [Shaffer, Mary]  Kill by Moss, Erin (from Team).
12-20 Substitution: Dowd, Mikaila.
13-20 [Bertolino, Bianca]  Service Error.
13-21 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by McKissock, Matti (from Pimentel, Paola).
14-21 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Attack Error by Bergmann, Julia (from Bertolino, Bianca).
15-21 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Boylston, Maddie).
15-22 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
16-22 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
17-22 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Morrissette, Breland (from McKissock, Matti).
17-23 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
17-24 [Bergmann, Julia]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (block by Morrissette, Breland).
18-24 [Bergmann, Julia]  Service Error.
18-25 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Morrissette, Breland (from McKissock, Matti).



Match Report - Set 2
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Georgia Tech vs Virginia (10/08/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Georgia Tech
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

5 Bertolino, Bianca 1..0008 2.521 2 .1 1.000.500 2 .3 .5..000. 2.
8 Pimentel, Paola ...0001 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 6 .5 .4..8004 3.L

11 Morrissette, Breland 11.3333 3.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
13 Brambilla, Mariana ...2229 3.011 3 .. 1.0001.000 4 .3 .1..000. 5.
17 Bergmann, Julia 1..37516 7.511 7 .2 1.000.500 2 .1 .7..000. 4.
22 McKissock, Matti ..1.0001 2.0.1 1 .1 .000.875 3 .34 ..1.35312 8.
23 Moss, Erin 1..10010 2.511 2 .. 1.000.000 1 .1 .2..000. ..
24 Dowd, Mikaila .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
25 Kaiser, Kayla ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.22948 21.063 17 .4 1.000.833 18 .47 .191.34016 24.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Georgia Tech

19 18 8

25 2525 12-3, 3-2

8-7, 1-4

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

812 .138 12-19291 63%

617 .229 14-19482 73%

215 .464 8-8283 100%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 1..1437 1.5.1 1 .. 1.0001.000 3 .3 .8..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby 3..3333 2.5.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 3.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .16 ....1883 4.
8 Walker, Alana ...2504 2.011 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ...3336 3.011 3 .. 1.000.000 2 .1 .1..000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .15 ....2674 ..
14 Shaffer, Mary 2.-.5002 1.011 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .3 .2..3331 4.
19 Turner, Grace ..-.18211 1.031 1 1. .8331.000 4 .. .5..000. 3.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 8 .3 .3..000. 3.L

TEAM .... ... .. .. . .. ..... ..

Totals 6..06133 11.063 8 1. .9501.000 22 .41 .19..1958 19.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

69 .091 12-25331 48%

68 .061 13-24332 54%

86 -.062 8-25323 32%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/08/2021     Attend: 225          Time: 1:28
Referees: Daniel Leake, Glenn Reid, Courtney Chmielewski, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 1 2 3

0000



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Georgia Tech vs Virginia (10/08/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

GAT: Bertolino, Bianca; Morrissette, Breland; Brambilla, Mariana; Bergmann, Julia; McKissock, Matti; Moss, Erin; libero Pimentel, Paola.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Walker, Alana; Francis, Jayna; Boylston, Maddie; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

0-1 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
1-1 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Leland, Kristen).
1-2 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Error.
2-2 [Bergmann, Julia]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Boylston, Maddie).
2-3 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Brambilla, Mariana (from McKissock, Matti).
2-3 Substitution: Kaiser, Kayla.
2-4 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Kill by Brambilla, Mariana (from McKissock, Matti), block error by Walker, Alana.
3-4 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Attack Error by Brambilla, Mariana (block by Walker, Alana; Turner, Grace).
3-4 Substitution: Shaffer, Mary.
3-4 Substitution: Le, Ashley.
3-5 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Morrissette, Breland (from McKissock, Matti).
3-6 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Kill by McKissock, Matti (from Pimentel, Paola).
3-7 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Kill by McKissock, Matti (from Team).
3-8 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
4-8 [Brambilla, Mariana]  Attack Error by Bertolino, Bianca (block by Turner, Grace; Walker, Alana).
4-9 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Bertolino, Bianca (from McKissock, Matti).
5-9 [Bertolino, Bianca]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
5-10 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
5-11 [Pimentel, Paola]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (from Leland, Kristen).
6-11 [Pimentel, Paola]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
6-12 [Shaffer, Mary]  Kill by Brambilla, Mariana (from McKissock, Matti).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Virginia, score confirmed.
6-13 [McKissock, Matti]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (block by Moss, Erin).
7-13 [McKissock, Matti]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Boylston, Maddie).
7-14 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Moss, Erin (from McKissock, Matti).
7-14 Substitution: Dowd, Mikaila.

Timeout Virginia
8-14 [Bergmann, Julia]  Kill by Boylston, Maddie (from Tadder, Abby), block error by Moss, Erin.
8-15 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Bergmann, Julia (from McKissock, Matti).
8-16 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
8-17 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Kill by Morrissette, Breland (from McKissock, Matti).
8-18 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).

Successful Challenge by Georgia Tech, score reversed.
8-19 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Kill by Morrissette, Breland (from McKissock, Matti).
8-20 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Service Ace (Team).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Virginia, score confirmed.
8-21 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
8-22 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Kill by Morrissette, Breland (from McKissock, Matti).
8-23 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Boylston, Maddie).

Timeout Virginia
8-24 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Boylston, Maddie).
8-25 [Kaiser, Kayla]  Kill by Dowd, Mikaila (from Team).

Virginia 0, Georgia Tech 3



Match Report - Set 3
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Georgia Tech vs Virginia (10/08/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Georgia Tech
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

5 Bertolino, Bianca ...0003 1.011 1 .. 1.0001.000 4 .. .1..000. 1.
8 Pimentel, Paola ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .1 .4.1.0001 2.L

11 Morrissette, Breland ...8005 4.0.1 4 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
13 Brambilla, Mariana ...2508 3.011 3 .. .0001.000 1 .1 ....000. 4.
17 Bergmann, Julia ...5006 3.0.1 3 .. 1.0001.000 3 .1 .2..000. 2.
22 McKissock, Matti ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .. .0001.000 3 .22 ....54512 4.
23 Moss, Erin .1.5002 2.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..
24 Dowd, Mikaila ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
25 Kaiser, Kayla ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .2 ..1.000. 12.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals .1.46428 17.023 15 .. 1.0001.000 16 .27 171.48113 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Georgia Tech

19 18 8

25 2525 12-3, 3-2

8-7, 1-4

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

812 .138 12-19291 63%

617 .229 14-19482 73%

215 .464 8-8283 100%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...3333 1.0.1 1 .1 1.000.500 1 .. .13..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby ..-.5002 0.011 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .2 .1..5001 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .7 ....2862 1.
8 Walker, Alana 2..2504 2.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ...1258 3.021 3 .. 1.000.000 . .2 .1..000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 3 .17 ....1182 ..
14 Shaffer, Mary ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
19 Turner, Grace 2.-.30813 1.041 . .. 1.0001.000 . .2 .6..000. 1.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .5 .3..2001 1.L

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4.-.06232 8.083 6 11 .960.875 9 .35 124..1716 8.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

69 .091 12-25331 48%

68 .061 13-24332 54%

86 -.062 8-25323 32%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/08/2021     Attend: 225          Time: 1:28
Referees: Daniel Leake, Glenn Reid, Courtney Chmielewski, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 1 2 3

0000



Volleyball Summary By Set
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Georgia Tech vs Virginia (10/08/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Georgia Tech
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

5 Bertolino, Bianca 2.-.12516 5.063 4 .1 8 ..1 1-3-5 . 2 0-1 . 0-122-2-8 .1-1-3 4..
8 Pimentel, Paola ...0002 0.0.3 . 1. 15 ..8 0-0-1 . 5 . . .60-0-1 .. 4.L L L .
11 Morrissette, Breland 22.40010 9.023 6 .. . 1.. 0-1-2 . . 1-1 . 1-1.2-1-3 .4-0-5 ...
13 Brambilla, Mariana ...30020 8.023 8 .. 8 ... 2-0-3 . 3 . . .43-1-9 .3-1-8 1..
17 Bergmann, Julia 1..44134 18.533 18 .2 9 1.. 8-2-12 . 4 . . 0-127-1-16 .3-0-6 3..
22 McKissock, Matti ...8005 5.0.3 4 .1 8 .131 1-0-2 . 2 . 1 .31-0-1 .2-0-2 3..
23 Moss, Erin 11.00016 4.533 3 .. 1 1.. 0-2-4 . . . . 0-112-1-10 1-01-0-2 ...
24 Dowd, Mikaila ...5002 1.0.2 1 .. . ... . . . . . ... .1-0-2 ...
25 Kaiser, Kayla ...000. 1.0.3 . .. 1 .1. . . . . . ... .. 11.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 63.267105 52.0163 44 24 50 3240 116 1.018 3.0.138 . .229 1 162.0 .464.

Georgia Tech Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

812 .138 12-19291 63%
617 .229 14-19482 73%
215 .464 8-8283 100%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

69 .091 12-25331 48%
68 .061 13-24332 54%
86 -.062 8-25323 32%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Georgia Tech

19 18 8
25 2525 6.0

7.08-7, 1-4
12-3, 3-2(3)

(0)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brookyln 1..21119 6.513 5 .2 4 .1. 3-1-9 1 . . . 0-131-0-7 .1-0-3 1..
3 Tadder, Abby 3.-.1258 2.523 1 .. 2 ..1 0-1-3 . . . . 0-311-0-3 .0-1-2 1..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 3 ..10 . . 1 . . .1. .. 1..
8 Walker, Alana 4..07713 5.023 3 .. . 1.. 0-1-5 . . 0-2 . ..2-1-4 0-21-0-4 ...
9 Francis, Jayna 1..25016 7.533 7 .. 2 ... 1-0-2 . . 0-1 . .23-1-6 .3-2-8 ...
10 Boylston, Maddie ..1.001 1.0.3 1 .. 3 ..9 . . . . . ... .1-0-1 3..
14 Shaffer, Mary 3.-.3758 2.543 1 .1 3 ..1 1-2-5 . . 0-1 . 0-230-1-2 .0-1-1 ...
19 Turner, Grace 2.-.09133 7.083 5 11 5 .1. 4-1-9 1 1 . . .41-3-11 0-20-4-13 ...
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 15 ..1 . . 4 . . .8. .. 3.L L L .
23 Dominique, Simone ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 . ... . . . . . ... .. ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 14..03198 32.0203 23 27 37 1222 .6 2.022 3.0.091 2 .061 . 92.0 -.062.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 1 2 3

0000

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/08/2021     Attend: 225          Time: 1:28
Referees: Daniel Leake, Glenn Reid, Courtney Chmielewski, Brice Pully




